
Connecticut Lakes Headwaters Tract Monitoring Endowment

Fiscal Year Ending 

June 30, 2016

July August September October November December January February March April May June Summary

Beginning Book Value 1,518,321.30 1,532,332.53 1,535,146.49 1,536,013.20 1,544,085.12 1,543,423.81 1,571,487.15 1,571,764.02 1,571,885.04 1,575,712.69 1,579,688.15 1,582,441.75 1,518,321.30

Dividends and Interest 4,295.71 951.51 941.46 933.66 932.43 13,475.22 888.72 848.13 919.23 1,006.18 918.27 26,110.52

Additions to Fund 0.00

Realized Gains on Investments 26,371.08 3,569.24 70.93 6,995.73 14,588.12 1,009.25 4,930.79 3,229.25 3,593.02 64,357.41

Total Receipts 30,666.79 4,520.75 1,012.39 7,929.39 932.43 28,063.34 888.72 1,857.38 5,850.02 4,235.43 4,511.29 0.00 90,467.93

 

Payments to DRED (16,500.00) (16,500.00)

Payments to F&G 0.00

Investment Management Fees (1,654.95) (1,593.74) (1,614.26) (1,588.46) (6,451.41)

Realized Losses on Investments (155.56) (51.84) (145.68) 142.53 (611.85) (122.10) (2,022.37) (259.97) (169.23) (3,396.07)

Total Disbursements (16,655.56) (1,706.79) (145.68) 142.53 (1,593.74) 0.00 (611.85) (1,736.36) (2,022.37) (259.97) (1,757.69) 0.00 (26,347.48)

Net Change in Book value 14,011.23 2,813.96 866.71 8,071.92 (661.31) 28,063.34 276.87 121.02 3,827.65 3,975.46 2,753.60 0.00

Ending Book Value 1,532,332.53 1,535,146.49 1,536,013.20 1,544,085.12 1,543,423.81 1,571,487.15 1,571,764.02 1,571,885.04 1,575,712.69 1,579,688.15 1,582,441.75 1,582,441.75 1,582,441.75

Beginning Market Value 1,752,934.75 1,752,775.61 1,661,399.79 1,615,263.65 1,706,741.83 1,705,525.81 1,673,978.72 1,596,835.18 1,582,906.00 1,672,253.77 1,687,846.43 1,701,449.76

Net Change in Market Value (159.14) (91,375.82) (46,136.14) 91,478.18 (1,216.02) (31,547.09) (77,143.54) (13,929.18) 89,347.77 15,592.66 13,603.33 (1,701,449.76)

** Ending Market Value 1,752,775.61 1,661,399.79 1,615,263.65 1,706,741.83 1,705,525.81 1,673,978.72 1,596,835.18 1,582,906.00 1,672,253.77 1,687,846.43 1,701,449.76 0.00 1,701,449.76

FIIS Account (Money Market) 0.58                  0.58                  0.58                  0.58                    0.58                   0.58                   0.58                  0.58                      0.58                          0.58                    0.58                      -                     

Fidelity PAS Account 1,752,775.03    1,661,399.21    1,615,263.07    1,706,741.25      1,705,525.23     1,673,978.14     1,596,834.60    1,582,905.42        1,672,253.19            1,687,845.85      1,701,449.18        -                     

 ** Ending Market Value 1,752,775.61    1,661,399.79    1,615,263.65    1,706,741.83      1,705,525.81     1,673,978.72     1,596,835.18    1,582,906.00        1,672,253.77            1,687,846.43      1,701,449.76        -                     



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE CUSTODIAL ACCOUNTS

CLH Tract Monitoring Endowment

Fiscal Year 2016 Transactions

Realized Gains Book Value

Interest &  / (Losses) Management Account

Date Deposits Dividends on Investments Fees Withdrawals Balance

07/01/13 1,518,321.30                 

07/27/15 (16,500.00)       1,501,821.30                 

07/31/15 4,295.71         1,506,117.01                 

07/31/15 26,215.52         1,532,332.53                 

08/31/15 951.51            1,533,284.04                 

08/31/15 3,517.40           1,536,801.44                 

08/31/15 (1,654.95)       1,535,146.49                 

09/30/15 1,535,146.49                 

09/30/15 941.46            1,536,087.95                 

09/30/15 (74.75)               1,536,013.20                 

10/01/15 142.53              1,536,155.73                 wash sale adjustment

10/31/15 933.66            1,537,089.39                 

10/31/15 6,995.73           1,544,085.12                 

10/31/15 1,544,085.12                 

11/27/15 (1,593.74)       1,542,491.38                 

11/30/15 932.43            1,543,423.81                 

12/31/15 13,475.22       1,556,899.03                 

12/31/15 14,588.12         1,571,487.15                 

01/31/16 888.72            1,572,375.87                 

01/31/16 (611.85)             1,571,764.02                 

02/22/16 (1,614.26)       1,570,149.76                 

02/29/16 848.13            1,570,997.89                 

02/29/16 887.15              1,571,885.04                 

03/31/16 919.23            1,572,804.27                 

03/31/16 2,786.32           1,575,590.59                 

03/31/16 122.10              1,575,712.69                 

04/30/16 1,006.18         2,969.28           1,579,688.15                 

04/30/16 1,579,688.15                 

05/17/16 (1,588.46)       1,578,099.69                 

05/31/16 918.27            1,579,017.96                 

05/31/16 3,423.79           1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

1,582,441.75                 

-$                 26,110.52$     60,961.34$       (6,451.41)$     (16,500.00)$     1,582,441.75$               

Total DRED 50% F&G 50%

Expenditure Balance Available at 6/30/2014 151,924.91$     59,694.45$    92,230.45$      

Less: 6/2/2015 Withdrawal (19,800.00)$      (19,800.00)$     

Less: 7/28/2015 Withdrawal (16,500.00)$      (16,500.00)     

Add 4% of 6/30/2015 Acct Balance: 1,752,934.75 -$                  -                 -                   

Expenditure Balance Available at 6/30/2015 115,624.91$     43,194.45$    72,430.45$      

Balance Available for Expenditures

** Per the Connecticut Lakes Headwaters Endowment Funds Purpose and Management Agreement dated 10/28/11, "four (4) 

percent of the 3 endowment funds balances at the beginning of each fiscal year will be allocated to an 'expenditure account' 

that will then be allocated as 'available' to each agency based on the current revenue sharing MOA."
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